
North Crowley Lady Panthers  

Volleyball Schedule 2013 
 

Aug. 9  Fri. Crowley/Denton Guyer Scrimmage Home F,JV, V TBA 

Aug. 10 Sat. Duncanville Scrimmage Away F,JV, V 9:00 

Aug. 13 Tues Keller Central/FW Christian Dual Home F,JV, V 4:30,6:00, 7:30 

Aug. 16-17 Fri./Sat. Grapevine Tournament Away JV,V TBA 

Aug. 20 Tues. Mansfield Legacy Away F,JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Aug.22-24 Th./Sat. New Braunfels Tournament Away Varsity TBA 

Aug. 23 Fri. Aledo Away F, JV, 5:30, 6:30 

Aug. 27 Tues. Mansfield Away F, JV,V 5:30, 6:30 

Aug. 30-31 Fri./Sat. Arlington Tournament Away Varsity TBA 

Aug. 30 Fri. Duncanville Home F,JV 5:30, 6:30 

Sept. 3 Tues.  L.D. Bell Home F, JV,V 5:30,6:30 

Sept. 6 Fri. Haltom Away F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Sept. 7 Sat.  Weatherford Tournament Away Freshman TBA 

Sept. 10 Tues. Mansfield Summit Home F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Sept. 13 Fri. ** Arlington High Away F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Sept. 14  Sat.  Legacy Tournament Away JV TBA 

Sept. 17 Tues.  **Sam Houston Away F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Sept. 20 Fri. **Paschal Away F, JV, V 5:30, 630 

Sept. 21 Sat.  Centennial/Crowley  Tournament Away F, JV TBA 

Sept. 24 Tues. **Bowie Home F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Sept. 27 Fri. **Weatherford Home F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Oct. 1 Tues. **Martin Away F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Oct. 4 Fri.  **Lamar Away F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Oct. 8 Tues.  **Arlington Home F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Oct. 11 Fri.  **Sam Houston Home F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Oct. 15 Tues. **Paschal Home F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Oct. 18 Fri.  **Bowie Away F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Oct. 22 Tues. **Weatherford Away F, JV, V 5:30, 6:30 

Oct. 25 Fri.  **Martin Home F, JV, V             5:30, 6:30 

Oct. 29 Tues. ** Lamar “Senior Night” Home F, JV, V             5:30, 6:30 

Nov. 4-5     Bi-District 

Nov. 7-9     Area 

Nov. 11-12 Regionals    

      

 
Head Coach:  Stephanie Cunningham 
Asst. Coach:  Chris Culpepper 
Asst. & JV Coach:  Bonnie Gill 
Freshman Coaches: Jessica Linson/Kim Little   

 
Superintendent:  Dan Powell 
Principal:  Stefani Allen 
Athletic Director:  Charles Lincoln 

 
     

 
North Crowley High School 9100 S. Hulen Fort Worth, TX 76123 

Athletic Office Phone # 817-263-1275 


